SSKKMM  11220000  //  SSKKMM  11550000
Electronic Gripping Force Meter
93
0.
10
.0
3
E

Tension and Compression bolts can be
reordered as a set.
Example of order:
• SKM 1200 1 set tension and
compression bolts
Ident. No. D300224003
• SKM 1500 1 set tension and
compression bolts
Ident. No. D300229003
SKM 1200 SKM 1500
System M6 Length Ident. No. System M12 Length Ident. No.
3 pieces each 1 [mm] 3 pieces each 1 [mm]
Tension bolt 4 D164809020 Tension bolt 5 D164814020
Tension bolt 9 D164809021 Tension bolt 10 D164814021
Tension bolt 14 D164809022 Tension bolt 15 D164814022
Tension bolt 20 D164814023
Compression bolt 15 D164809025 Compression bolt 20 D164814025
Compression bolt 30 D164809026 Compression bolt 40 D164814026
Compression bolt 60 D164809027 Compression bolt 80 D164814027
Compression bolt 160 D164814028
2 Spanners (gauge 12) 2 Spanners (gauge 22)
Carry-case, mains adapter Carry-case, mains adapter
93
0.
10
.0
3
E
 0
4/
08
93
0.
10
.0
3
E
 0
4/
08
-0
.0
 F
K
P
rin
te
d
 in
 G
er
m
an
y
BBUUSSIINNEESSSS
PPAARRTTNNEERR
FORKARDT DEUTSCHLAND GMBH
Heinrich-Hertz-Str. 7
D-40699 Erkrath
Phone: (+49) 211-25 06-0
Fax: (+49) 211-25 06-221
E-Mail: info@forkardt.com
BUCK CHUCK
2155 Traversefield Drive
Traverse City, MI 49686
USA
Phone: (+1) 231-995-8312
Fax: (+1) 231-941-2466
E-Mail: buck.forkardt@forkardt.com
FORKARDT SCHWEIZ AG
Industriestrasse 3
CH-8307 Effretikon
Phone: (+41) 52-3 553131